Summary of Proposals Received					Project:	VHS Concrete Replacement							
	Bid Opening			C	ontract No.	1474							
Date:	March 8, 2019 at 2:00pm Capital Facilities Conference Room Description]			Project No.	18-350-1806							
Place: Bid Item				Harris Sand & Gravel, Inc.		Prosser-Dagg Construction Company, LLC							
		Quantity Un	Unit	Unit Price	LOTAL	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Schedule A General												
A.1	Mobilization and Demobilization	All Req'd	LS	N/A	\$50,000.00	N/A	\$20,000.00						
A.2	Surveying	All Req'd	LS	N/A	\$24,000.00	N/A	\$15,000.00						
A.3	Field engineering, submittals, shop & record drawings, O&M manuals, and close-out punchlist	All Req'd	LS	N/A	\$20,000.00	N/A	\$7,500.00						
	Schedule B East Area/High School												
B.1	Sidewalk Demolition	6,675	SF	2.10	\$14,017.50	1.50	\$10,012.50						
B.2	Curb Demolition	711	LF	7.50	\$5,332.50	12.50	\$8,887.50						
B.3	Asphalt Demolition	17,400	SF	0.50	\$8,700.00	0.50	\$8,700.00						
B.4	Unsuitable Excavation/Disposal	100	CY	20.00	\$2,000.00	37.50	\$3,750.00						
B.5	Type IIA Fill	70	TON	18.00	\$1,260.00	40.00	\$2,800.00						
B.6	Leveling Course	155	TON	40.00	\$6,200.00	125.00	\$19,375.00						
B.7	Asphalt Paving, Parking/Road (2")	235	TON	370.00	\$86,950.00	350.00	\$82,250.00						
B.8	Asphalt Paving, Sidewalk (2")	71	TON	450.00	\$31,950.00	400.00	\$28,400.00						
B.9	Concrete Curb	395	LF	106.00	\$41,870.00	115.00	\$45,425.00						
B.10	6' ADA Concrete Ramp	1	EA	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	7,000.00	\$7,000.00						
B.11	15' ADA Concrete Ramp	1	EA	6,500.00	\$6,500.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00						
B.12	17' ADA Concrete Ramp	1	EA	7,000.00	\$7,000.00	12,000.00	\$12,000.00						
B.13	Modify Concrete Pad (grinding)	All Req'd	LS	N/A	\$7,500.00	N/A	\$8,000.00						

Summary of Proposals Received Project						VHS Concrete Replacement						
Bid Opening				Contract No.		1474						
Date: March 8, 2019 at 2:00pm				Project No.		18-350-1806						
Place:	Capital Facilities Conference Room			Harris Sand & Gravel, Inc.		Prosser-Dagg Construction Company, LLC						
B.14	New Concrete Slope Protection	3	CY	1,750.00	\$5,250.00	3,000.00	\$9,000.00					
B.15	ADA Sign Installation	4	EA	1,000.00	\$4,000.00	600.00	\$2,400.00					
B.16	Striping/Painting	All Req'd	LS	N/A	\$6,000.00	N/A	\$9,000.00					
B.17	Topsoil & Seeding	185	SY	27.00	\$4,995.00	60.00	\$11,100.00					
	Schedule C West Area/Middle School											
C.1	Sidewalk Demolition	270	SF	25.00	\$6,750.00	12.50	\$3,375.00					
C.2	Curb Demolition	60	LF	42.00	\$2,520.00	30.00	\$1,800.00					
C.3	Concrete Curb	60	LF	120.00	\$7,200.00	125.00	\$7,500.00					
C.4	Concrete Sidewalk	5	CY	2,100.00	\$10,500.00	2,000.00	\$10,000.00					
	1 Addendum Acknowledged											
	Bid Bond											
	Alaska Business License											
	Alaska Contractor License											
	Total Schedule A			\$94,000.00		\$42,500.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
	Total Schedule B			\$242,525.00		\$278,100.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
	Total Schedule C			\$26,970.00		\$22,675.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
	Total A + B + C			\$363	\$363,495.00		3,275.00					
	The bid totals are subject to correction after the bids have been complete					wed.				4h		
	Totals have been reviewed	K					I her	reby certify that the above	is a true and correct sumr			
	Totals have been corrected	Z						100		Project Manage		